Blutspenden im Landkreis Marburg-Biedenkopf bis zum 05.06.2025

Mo
Mo
Di
Mo
Fr
Mo
Mi
Mo
Do

05.05.2025
16:00-19:45 Uhr

12.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

13.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-19:45 Uhr

26.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

05.06.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

Gladenbach 35075
Haus des Gastes
Karl-Waldschmidt-Str. 5

Marburg 35037
Kulturzentrum KFZ e.V.
Biegenstralie 13

Bad Endbach / Hartenrod 35080
‘Jeegels Hoob'
Hauptstral3e 35

Biedenkopf / Wallau 35216
Fritz-Henkel-Halle
Birkenweg

Weimar / Niederweimar 35096
Bilrgerhaus
Herborner Str. 36

Biedenkopf 35216
Grundschule Sporthalle
Hainstral3e 85

Steffenberg / Niedereisenhausen 35239

Blrgerhaus
Eisenhauser Str. 45

Neustadt 35279
Kultur - und BUrgerzentrum
Querallee 13

Kirchhain 35274
Burgerhaus
Schulstr. 4



